
Mob. No: 8759199051 
9434477081 
9064371036 

S.NO. 

R: BPs93|2024 

1. 

2. 

3. 
4 

5 

To control the menace of ragging on and off the campus, the following Anti-ragging committee is 
constituted as recommended by AICTE, PCI and UGC on 06.12.2024 at Principal Office. 

6 
7. 
8 

9 

10. 

BURDWNAN INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY 

Mpina 

(Approved by PCI ,New Delhi, under MHRD Govt.of India 
And affiliated to :WBSCT&VE&SD) 

ESTD.- 2019 

BHATCHALA, BURDWAN, P.0.- SRIPALLY, Dist:- PURBA BARDHAMAN 
Pin: 713103. WEST BENGAL 

NAME 

(A unit of "Shishu Niketan") 

Mr. Bikram Ghosh 

Mr. Debajyoti Sarkar 
Mr. Joyanta Mukherjee 
Miss. Poulami Sadhu 

Mrs. Sujata Saha 

Miss. Rikta Pal 
Mrs. Priya chaudhuri 

Debabrata Mohanti 

Mr. Soumyajit Rana 
Dinesh Jha 

atmacy 

(For the academic session 2025-2026) 

ANTI-RAGGING COMMITTEE 

DESIGNATION 

Principal 
Assistant Professor 

email : burdwaninstituteofpharmacy@gmail.com 

Office superintendent 
Assistant Professor 

Lecturer 

Assistant Professor 

Student 

Student 

Personnel 

Website: www.burinspharma. in 

Natun Chithi, Media 

NGO 

MEMBERSHIP 

Chairperson 
Member 
Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Date: 96. 12.2024 

Member 
Member 

Member 

CONTACT 
NUMBER 

8250895572 
9830642824 

943447708 1 

947525 1190 
8759590176 

98322931|| 

7001860540 

7001218167 

9434251586 

The members of the committee shall maintain a constant vigil to curb the menace of ragging and 
take immediate action, if any incident of ragging happens in the campus. The Convener shall 
submit a report to the undersigned, if any incident of ragging takes place. These committees stand 
effective till any changes takes place and endorsed by the undersigned on behalf of the Institute. 

7699965847 

Principal 

Mr. Bikram Ghosh 
Principal 

Burdwan Institute c Pharmacy 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

