Mob. No: 8759199051 9434477081 9064371036



BURDWAN INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY

(A unit of "Shishu Niketan")

(Approved by PCI, New Delhi, under MHRD Govt.of India
And affiliated to :WBSCT&VE&SD)

ESTD. - 2019

BHATCHALA, BURDWAN, P.O.- SRIPALLY, Dist:- PURBA BARDHAMAN Pin: 713103. WEST BENGAL

Ref.: BIPS 123 2024

Date: 06 12 2024

To control the menace of ragging on and off the campus, the following Anti-ragging committee is constituted as recommended by AICTE, PCI and UGC on 06.12.2024 at Principal Office.

ANTI-RAGGING COMMITTEE

(For the academic session 2025-2026)

S.NO.	NAME	DESIGNATION	MEMBERSHIP	CONTACT NUMBER
1.	Mr. Bikram Ghosh	Principal	Chairperson	8250895572
2.	Mr. Debajyoti Sarkar	Assistant Professor	Member	9830642824
3.	Mr. Joyanta Mukherjee	Office superintendent	Member	9434477081
4.	Miss. Poulami Sadhu	Assistant Professor	Member	9475251190
5.	Mrs. Sujata Saha	Lecturer	Member	8759590176
6.	Mrs. Priya chaudhuri	Assistant Professor	Member	9832293111
7.	Miss. Rikta Pal	Student	Member	7001860540
8.	Mr. Soumyajit Rana	Student	Member	7001218167
9.	Dinesh Jha	Natun Chithi, Media	Member	9434251586
		Personnel		
10.	Debabrata Mohanti	NGO	Member	7699965847

The members of the committee shall maintain a constant vigil to curb the menace of ragging and take immediate action, if any incident of ragging happens in the campus. The Convener shall submit a report to the undersigned, if any incident of ragging takes place. These committees stand effective till any changes takes place and endorsed by the undersigned on behalf of the Institute.

Principal

Mr. Bikram Ghosh
Principal
Burdwan Institute of Pharmacy

